The highly anticipated replacement
N432A thermistor power meter is
loaded with useful enhancements,
including a color digital display, and
intuitive front panel interface. The
high accuracy in measuring average
power makes it ideal for metrology
and calibration lab environments.

N432A-908 Rackmount kit - 1 unit with blank filler included
N432A-909 Rackmount kit with 2 units side by side
Ordering information
Product Descriptions
N432A Thermistor power meter
Manual
options
Descriptions
N432A-OBK English language user guide and programming
guide
N432A-0BW English language service guide, printed
N432A-0B1 English language user and installation guide;
printed
N432A-ABJ Japanese user guide and English programming
guide
N432A-0BF English language programming guide
N432A-A6J Certificate of compliance calibration -
ANSI/NCSL Z540
N432A-1A7 Compliant calibration test data - ISO17025